SG Ulrichshogl e. V.

5 KK-Pistolen Vortel mit Gemeindemeisterschaft am 17.09.2013
Alternierende Wertung Endscheibe Ring / Endscheibe Punkt
Alle Klassen

22/09/2013
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Steuer, Andreas
Augustin, Peter
Steiner, Sylvia
LieBel, Georg

Dietl, Stefan
Schrimpf, Georg
Altbauer, Regina
Schuh, Wolfgang
Steiner, Franz
Perchermeier, Siegfried
Dietl, Peter

Ax, Karl-Michael
Helminger, Bernhard
Baumann, Martin
Mlekusch, Elisabeth
Dietl, Hans

Miiller, Gerhard
Pabinger, Otto

SG Ulrichshogl

Alt Fridolfing

SG Ulrichshogl
Sportsch. Freilassing
FSG Freilassing
Sportsch. Freilassing
SG Ulrichshogl

SG Ulrichshogl

SG Ulrichshogl

FSG Bad Reichenhall
FSG Freilassing

SG Ulrichshogl

SG Eichham-Weildorf
SG Lampoding

SG Ulrichshogl

FSG Freilassing

FSG Bad Reichenhall
Sportsch. Freilassing

Bauer-Neumaier, Hans JiirgeSG Eichham-Weildorf

Geigl, Rupert
Hartenboden, Wolfgang
Kamolakhont, Tom
Mario, Thomas
Schaller, Stephan
Burkhardt, Peter

Nau, Daniel

Jaksch, Gerhard

SG Perach

Sportsch. Freilassing
Sportsch. Freilassing
Alt Fridolfing

SG Ulrichshogl

FSG Bad Reichenhall
SG Ulrichshogl

SG Ulrichshogl

49 46 44
925.00
49
1186.00 1835.00
47
1354.00
46 4
1391.00
46
1419.00
46
1834.00
46
2057.00
45
2265.00
43 40
2374.00
42
24717.00
41
3058.00
41
3890.00
40
3982.00
39



